
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 794,26 833,97 875,67 919,46 965,43 1013,70

1a3 años 842,31 884,43 928,65 975,08 1023,84

3a5 años 850,74 893,27 937,94 984,83 1034,07

5a7 años 859,24 902,21 947,32 994,68 1044,42

7a9 años 867,84 911,23 956,79 1004,63 1054,86

9a11 años 876,51 920,34 966,36 1014,67 1065,41

11a13 años 885,28 929,54 976,02 1024,82 1076,06

13a15 años 894,13 938,84 985,78 1035,07 1086,82

15a17 años 903,07 948,23 995,64 1045,42 1097,69

17a19 años 912,10 957,71 1005,59 1055,87 1108,67

19a21 años 921,23 967,29 1015,65 1066,43 1119,75

21a23 años 930,44 976,96 1025,81 1077,10 1130,95

23a25 años 939,74 986,73 1036,07 1087,87 1142,26

25a27 años 949,14 996,60 1046,43 1098,75 1153,68

27a29 años 958,63 1006,56 1056,89 1109,73 1165,22

mas de 29 años 968,22 1016,63 1067,46 1120,83 1176,87

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 794,26 833,97 875,67 919,46 965,43 1013,70 1064,38

1a3 años 842,31 884,43 928,65 975,08 1023,84 1075,03

3a5 años 850,74 893,27 937,94 984,83 1034,07 1085,78

5a7 años 859,24 902,21 947,32 994,68 1044,42 1096,64

7a9 años 867,84 911,23 956,79 1004,63 1054,86 1107,60

9a11 años 876,51 920,34 966,36 1014,67 1065,41 1118,68

11a13 años 885,28 929,54 976,02 1024,82 1076,06 1129,87

13a15 años 894,13 938,84 985,78 1035,07 1086,82 1141,16

15a17 años 903,07 948,23 995,64 1045,42 1097,69 1152,58

17a19 años 912,10 957,71 1005,59 1055,87 1108,67 1164,10

19a21 años 921,23 967,29 1015,65 1066,43 1119,75 1175,74

21a23 años 930,44 976,96 1025,81 1077,10 1130,95 1187,50

23a25 años 939,74 986,73 1036,07 1087,87 1142,26 1199,37

25a27 años 949,14 996,60 1046,43 1098,75 1153,68 1211,37

27a29 años 958,63 1006,56 1056,89 1109,73 1165,22 1223,48

mas de 29 años 968,22 1016,63 1067,46 1120,83 1176,87 1235,72

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 158852,00 166794,6 175134,33 183891,05 193085,60 202739,88

1a3 años 169296,52 177761,34 186649,41 195981,88 205780,98

3a5 años 171835,97 180427,77 189449,15 198921,61 208867,69

5a7 años 174413,51 183134,18 192290,89 201905,44 212000,71

7a9 años 177029,71 185881,19 195175,25 204934,02 215180,72

9a11 años 179685,15 188669,41 198102,88 208008,03 218408,43

11a13 años 182380,43 191499,45 201074,43 211128,15 221684,55

13a15 años 185116,14 194371,95 204090,54 214295,07 225009,82

15a17 años 187892,88 197287,52 207151,90 217509,50 228384,97

17a19 años 190711,27 200246,84 210259,18 220772,14 231810,74

19a21 años 193571,94 203250,54 213413,07 224083,72 235287,91

21a23 años 196475,52 206299,30 216614,26 227444,98 238817,22

23a25 años 199422,65 209393,79 219863,48 230856,65 242399,48

25a27 años 202413,99 212534,69 223161,43 234319,50 246035,48

27a29 años 205450,20 215722,71 226508,85 237834,29 249726,01

mas de 29 años 208531,96 218958,56 229906,48 241401,81 253471,90

_____________________________________ ______________________________

Parte Empresaria                                                  Parte Gremial

ADMINISTRACION

ANEXO I
Com vigencia desde el 01 de Febrero 2023 al 28 de Febrero de 2023

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA


